

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20889/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 18/09/2006 in SA No. 1000/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

LAKSHMI SHANKAR AWASTHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR, BOARD OF TRUSTEES &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH SLP(C) NO. 4568 of 2007  
(With office report)

Date: 02/04/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Naveen Prakash,Adv.  
Mr.Abhishek Vikas,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDERIssue fresh notice upon unserved respondents in SLP(C) No. 20889/2006.  
Dasti service is allowed, if some litigants are common in connected SLP.  
Petitioner is permitted to serve the notice through their Advocate.  
List the matter on 10th July, 2008.(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar