

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5801 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

PRADEEP KUMAR AWASTHI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR/BRD.OF TRUST K.E.TRUST&ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikram Rathore,Adv.
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.

Mr. Ujjwal Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Avnish Singh,Adv.
Mr. Himanshu Tyagi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original records
received. Office is directed to report whether the
appellant has filed statement of case or not.

List the matter on 13.7.2010.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar