

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5801 OF 2009  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PRADEEP KUMAR AWASTHI & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ADMINISTRATOR/BRD.OF TRUST K.E.TRUST&ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file rejoinder affidavit and office report )

Date: 11/11/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.  
Mr.Vikram Rathore,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Navin Prakash ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 & 2 have filed statement of cases. For pre trial steps, if any.

List the matter on 4.01.2011.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar